Fortress®
Lineset duct and fittings.
Professional protection for A/C systems.
•	 Satin finish
•	 Heavy duty grade. For mini-splits, high
velocity and conventional ducted AC systems.
•	 Snap together design for quick installation
•	 UV and weather resistant

84117 (LWF122W)	 6
WHITE
Order code / Ref No   Qty
IVORY
Order code / Ref No   Qty
BROWN
Order code / Ref No   Qty
GRAY
Order code / Ref No   Qty
84099 (LDC) (12 pk 50 bags)
84024 (LD92I)	 6
84124 (LD122I)	 6
84030 (LJ92I)	 6
84130 (LJ122I)	 6
84036 (LW92I)	 6
84136 (LW122I)	 6
84027 (LEN92I)	 6
84127 (LEN122I)	 6
84031 (LK92I)	 6
84131 (LK122I)	 6
84034 (LP92I)	 6
84134 (LP122I)	 6
84032 (LKF92I)	 6
84132 (LKF122I)	 6
84022 (LCI92I)	 6
84122 (LCI122I)	 6
84023 (LCO92I)	 6
84123 (LCO122I)	 6
84020 (LCFI92I)	 6
84120 (LCFI122I)	 6
84021 (LCFO92I)	 6
84121 (LCFO122I)	 6
84035 (LT92I)	 6
84135 (LT122I)	 6
84126 (LDR12292I)	 6
84033 (LKS92I)	 6
84133 (LKS122I)	 6
84028 (LF92I)	 6
84128 (LF122I) 	 6
84029 (LFJ92I)	 6
84129 (LFJ122I)	 6
84037 (LWF92I)	 6
84137 (LWF122I)	 6
84064 (LD92B)	 6
84164 (LD122B)	 6
84270 (LJ92B)	 1
84370 (LJ122B)	 1
84276 (LW92B)	 1
84376 (LW122B)	 1
84267 (LEN92B)	 1
84367 (LEN122B)	 1
84271 (LK92B)	 1
84371 (LK122B)	 1
84274 (LP92B)	 1
84374 (LP122B)	 1
84272 (LKF92B)	 1
84372 (LKF122B)	 1
84262 (LCI92B)	 1
84362 (LCI122B)	 1
84263 (LCO92B)	 1
84363 (LCO122B)	 1
84260 (LCFI92B)	 1
84360 (LCFI122B)	 1
84261 (LCFO92B)	 1
84361 (LCFO122B)	 1
84275 (LT92B)	 1
84375 (LT122B)	 1